

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No:M.A.C.M.A.No.571 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01	27.09.2023	<p><b><u>Dr. VRKS, J</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>I.A.No.1 of 2023</u></b></p> <p>The application under section 6 rule 17 of CPC seeking amendment in the claim.</p> <p>Notices to the respondents.</p> <p>List the matter after six (06) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>Dr. VRKS, J</u></p> <p>SNI</p>	

